Soinjr Louis

COUNTY

BOARD OF EQUALIZATION

Notice of Open Meeting

Notice is hereby given that the St. Louis County Board of Equalization will
conduct an open meeting, hearings, and deliberations, beginning at 9:00 A.M.
on Wednesday, January 18, 2017.

The meeting and deliberations will be conducted in the 1st Floor County Council
Conference Room of the St. Louis County Government Center, Ro00s
Administration Building, located at 41 South Central Avenue in Clayton,
Missouri.

The Board’s tentative agenda for the meeting includes, among other matters:

Requests for exemption from real or personal property tax submitted by various
organizations. Review of hearings and deliberations of real and/or personal
property valuation appeals. Other business may include: Review with
Assessor’s Staff of errors, omissions, adjustments, & other business, as needed.
The Board may go into closed session to review litigation and/or legal issues,
and/or personnel matters.

Representatives of the news media may obtain copies of the agenda by
contacting office staff (see below).

Attachments Incorporated by Reference: BOE Scheduled Hearings

Board Of Equalization
Thomas P. Craddock, MAI, SRA Cheryl A. Kunzler, SRA, AlI-RRS, Chair Emerson Sutton, Jr., CCIM, MAI
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BOE Scheduled Hearings

Monday, December 12, 2016

2:43:47 PM

This is the most current list of hearings scheduled and is subject to change as updates become available.

Hearing
Date

01/18/2017

01/18/2017

01/18/2017
01/18/2017
01/18/2017
01/18/2017
01/18/2017
01/18/2017

01/18/2017
01/18/2017
01/18/2017
01/18/2017
01/18/2017

01/18/2017
01/18/2017
01/18/2017

01/18/2017
01/18/2017
01/18/2017

19

Hearing
Time

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM
9:50 AM
10:10 AM

10:20 AM
10:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM

11:10 AM
1:20 PM
1:30 PM

1:40 PM
1:50 PM
1:50 PM

Locator or
Account

14N621267

B00435387

24Q211114
B00575343
13G620753
13G621000
B00678543
B00219274

B00359857
B00486624
B00576662
B00672965
B00379386

B00428547
24M141417

24M430818

BO076269A
26N412213
B00436631

Name

THE RANKEN-JORDAY HOME FOR
CONVALESCENT CRIPPLED CHILDREN

MISSOURI CONFERENCE ASSOCIATION OF

SEVENTH - DAY ADVENTISTS

AL MANARA ACADEMY

AL MANARA ACADEMY

PEOPLE UNITED FOR CHRIST CHURCH
PEOPLE UNITED FOR CHRIST CHURCH
PEOPLE UNITED FOR CHRIST CHURCH

AUTONOMOUS CASE MANAGEMENT OF

ST LOUIS INC

BALLWIN BAPTIST CHURCH
BLOCK YESHIVA HIGH SCHOOL
BLOCK YESHIVA HIGH SCHOOL
BUDDHANARA TEMPLE
GATEWAY TO HOPE

U CITY FAMILY CHURCH
MANOR GROVE INC

OLIVE CHAPEL AFRICAN METHODIST
EPISCOPAL CHURCH OF KIRKWOOD

PANERA BREAD FOUNDATION, INC
St. Louis Scott Gallagher Foundation

St. Louis Scott Gallagher Foundation
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Property Address 1

11395 DORSETT RD

9777 GRANDVIEW DR

929 BIG BEND RD
929 BIG BEND RD
8001 COZENS AVE
8003 COZENS AVE
8803 COZENS AVE
101 W ARGONNE #68

15101 MANCHESTER RD
9723 GRANDVIEW DR
1146 N WARSON RD
874 BERICK DR

425 N NEW BALLAS RD STE
220

6358 DELMAR STE 200
558 S CLAY AVE
320 W MONROE AVE

10 S CENTRAL AVE
1 Soccer Park Rd

1 Soccer Park Rd

TAX
DISTR

126F

117AE

108YL
108YL
114A
114A
114A
116TT

110E
1177
117AC
131
108ID

131CA
116WWwW
116

106)
110
110



